DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

HEALTHCARE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
LIMITED

HEALTHCARE PROPERTY PARTNERS LTD.

HEALTHCARE QUOTATIONS LIMITED

HEALTHCARE RECRUITMENT 4 U (UK)
LIMITED

HEALTHCARE RENAISSANCE LTD

HEALTHCARE RESOURCES LTD

HEALTH CARE SERVICES LIMITED

HEALTHCARE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LTD

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS (GB) LIMITED

HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

HEALTHCARE SOLUTION SERVICES LIMITED

HEALTHCARE TAALIM LTD

HEALTHCARE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

HEALTHCARE360 SERVICES LIMITED

HEALTHCARE360 SERVICES LIMITED

HEALTHCARE VENTURES LTD

HEALTHCAREWORLDWIDE LTD

HEALTH CLAIMS SOLUTIONS LTD

HEALTH COMPARE LIMITED

HEALTH CONCEPT LIMITED

HEALTH DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANCY
LIMITED

HEALTH DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED

HEALTH EDUCATION PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

HEALTH EDUCATION PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

HEALTH EDUCATION PARTNERSHIP LIMITED

HEALTHENVIRO LTD

THE HEALTH FACTOR LIMITED

HEALTH FINDER PRO LIMITED

HEALTH FIRST LABORATORIES LTD

HEALTH FIRST LABORATORIES LTD

HEALTH FIRST TEAM

HEALTH FOOD BARS LTD

HEALTH FOODS R US LTD

HEALTH FOODS R US LTD

HEALTH 4 ALL (NEUROLOGY) LTD

HEALTH 4 ALL (NEUROLOGY) LTD

HEALTH FOR LIFE PRODUCTS LIMITED

HEALTH FROM HEAVEN LTD

THE HEALTH GROUP LIMITED

THE HEALTH GROUP LIMITED

HEALTH INNOVATION LAB LTD

HEALTH INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS LTD

HEALTHLINKS EVENT MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LTD

HEALTH MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

HEALTH MARKETING LTD

HEALTHMATIX LIMITED

HEALTHMED LTD

HEALTHMED SUPPLIES (HMS) LIMITED

HEALTH MONITORING LIMITED

HEALTHMOVES LTD

09433657

06588146
03164692
09635948

09291143
08318957
01514590
08746973
09050818
03053047
09459200
09070369
07624271

10640807
10640807
08305978
08088695
06823268
07949895
06125953
06951301

04649183
07161114
07161114
07161114
09042097
06804208
06240401
10636298
10636298
10325825
09431708
10642480
10642480
10636479
10636479
04516172
09046129
10641274
10641274
09915309
09457776
05747465

06781675

08068849
09961078
09035474
05051431
06811433
06916312
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22/02/2017

28/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017

24/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
28/02/2017

27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017

23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
27/02/2017
22/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017

24/02/2017

28/02/2017
26/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017

HEALTH NATURAL LIMITED
THE HEALTHNESS CLINIC LTD
HEALTHO1l LIMITED
HEALTHO1 LIMITED
HEALTHOUTCOMES .AI LIMITED
HEALTHOUTCOMES .AI LIMITED
HEALTH PERSONNEL LIMITED
HEALTH PHARM (LEICESTER) LIMITED
HEALTHPLUS CLINICS LTD
HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY CONSULTANCY LTD.
HEALTH PUBLISHING 2015 LTD
HEALTH PUBLISHING 2015 LTD
HEALTH RECRUITMENT UK LIMITED
HEALTH SAFETY SITE MANAGEMENT LTD
HEALTH SAFETY SITE MANAGEMENT LTD
HEALTHSCAN LIMITED
HEALTHSCAN LIMITED
HEALTHSCAN LIMITED
HEALTHSCAN LIMITED
HEALTHSCAN LIMITED
HEALTH TRACKING SOLUTIONS LTD
HEALTH TRACKING SOLUTIONS LTD
HEALTH 2 FITNESS LIMITED
HEALTH 2 RETAIL LIMITED
HEALTH TO STRENGTH
LIMITED/REBELLION M

AND TRAINING LIMITED
HEALTHWATCH CHESHIRE CIC
HEALTHWATCH CHESHIRE CIC
HEALTHWATCH CHESHIRE WEST
CIC/HEALTHWATCH CHESHIRE CIC
HEALTHWATCH CORNWALL CIC
HEALTHWATCH CORNWALL CIC
HEALTHWATCH DERBYSHIRE LTD
HEALTHWATCH ISLINGTON
HEALTHWATCH WEST SUSSEX C.I.C.
HEALTHWISE SERVICES ON KALL LIMITED
HEALTH, WORK AND WELLBEING GROUP
LIMITED
HEALTH WORKS 54 LIMITED
HEALTHY ACCOUNTS LIMITED
HEALTHY BABIES UK COMMUNITY
INTEREST COMPANY
HEALTHY BAKER LIMITED
HEALTHY BE WELL LIMITED
HEALTHY BOARD SERVICES LTD
HEALTHY COWS FEEDS LIMITED
THE HEALTHY EMPLOYEE.CO.UK LIMITED
THE HEALTHY FOOD DEVELOPMENT LTD
HEALTHY HABIT LIMITED
HEALTHY HABIT CHANGE LIMITED
HEALTHY HABIT CHANGE LIMITED
HEALTHY HEART LTD
HEALTHY HORIZONS LIMITED
HEALTHY LINK LTD
HEALTHY LIVING PRODUCTS LTD

03366686
08059086
10640974
10640974
10636555
10636555
05333392
06072635
06213407
07645443
02142836
02142836
07964789
10643031
10643031
06256439
06256439
06256439
06256439
06256439
09409481
09409481
05328340
09933470
09715094

07791174
07791174
07791174

08399730
08399730
08413881
08407852
08557470
07254072
09040784

08892296
05829302
07538499

09463837
07495144
08965223
06129373
07773695
08086410
07966118
10543285
10543285
09367806
07166381
07624165
06893874
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(B4)
(B2)

(C2)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(C2)
(P1)
(D1)

(D4)
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27/02/2017
25/02/2017
27/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
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27/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
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27/02/2017
28/02/2017
28/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
22/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017
22/02/2017

24/02/2017
24/02/2017
24/02/2017

24/02/2017
24/02/2017
22/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
24/02/2017
26/02/2017

26/02/2017
22/02/2017
27/02/2017

22/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
27/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017
28/02/2017
23/02/2017
23/02/2017
27/02/2017
23/02/2017
24/02/2017
27/02/2017



