Г	OCCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
	EALTHCARE PROPERTY MAINTENANCE	09433657	(D4)	22/02/2017	HEALTH NATURAL LIMITED	03366686	(E1)	27/02/2017
	LIMITED		` ,	, - , -	THE HEALTHNESS CLINIC LTD	08059086		25/02/2017
H	EALTHCARE PROPERTY PARTNERS LTD.	06588146	(D1)	28/02/2017	HEALTH01 LIMITED	10640974	(C1)	27/02/2017
H	EALTHCARE QUOTATIONS LIMITED	03164692	(D4)	27/02/2017	HEALTH01 LIMITED	10640974	(B1)	27/02/2017
	EALTHCARE RECRUITMENT 4 U (UK)	09635948	(D1)	23/02/2017	HEALTHOUTCOMES.AI LIMITED	10636555		23/02/2017
	LIMITED				HEALTHOUTCOMES.AI LIMITED	10636555		23/02/2017
	EALTHCARE RENAISSANCE LTD	09291143	٠, ,	24/02/2017	HEALTH PERSONNEL LIMITED	05333392	. ,	23/02/2017
	EALTHCARE RESOURCES LTD	08318957	. ,	24/02/2017	HEALTH PHARM (LEICESTER) LIMITED	06072635	. ,	26/02/2017
	EALTH CARE SERVICES LIMITED	01514590	. ,	27/02/2017 22/02/2017	HEALTHPLUS CLINICS LTD	06213407		27/02/2017
	EALTHCARE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LTD	08746973 09050818	,	22/02/2017	HEALTH PSYCHOLOGY CONSULTANCY LTD. HEALTH PUBLISHING 2015 LTD	07645443 02142836		28/02/2017 22/02/2017
	EALTHCARE SOLUTIONS (GB) LIMITED	03053047		24/02/2017	HEALTH PUBLISHING 2015 LTD	02142836	, ,	28/02/2017
	EALTHCARE SOLUTIONS EIMITED			24/02/2017	HEALTH RECRUITMENT UK LIMITED	07964789		27/02/2017
	EALTHCARE TAALIM LTD	09070369	. ,	24/02/2017	HEALTH SAFETY SITE MANAGEMENT LTD	10643031	. ,	28/02/2017
	EALTHCARE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS	07624271	. ,	28/02/2017	HEALTH SAFETY SITE MANAGEMENT LTD	10643031	. ,	28/02/2017
	LIMITED	0,0212,1	(21)	20,02,201,	HEALTHSCAN LIMITED	06256439	. ,	22/02/2017
Н	EALTHCARE360 SERVICES LIMITED	10640807	(C1)	27/02/2017	HEALTHSCAN LIMITED	06256439	. ,	22/02/2017
F	EALTHCARE360 SERVICES LIMITED	10640807	(B1)	27/02/2017	HEALTHSCAN LIMITED	06256439	(C2)	22/02/2017
H	EALTHCARE VENTURES LTD	08305978	(D1)	28/02/2017	HEALTHSCAN LIMITED	06256439	(C2)	22/02/2017
H	EALTHCAREWORLDWIDE LTD	08088695	(D1)	28/02/2017	HEALTHSCAN LIMITED	06256439	(C2)	22/02/2017
H	EALTH CLAIMS SOLUTIONS LTD	06823268	(D4)	27/02/2017	HEALTH TRACKING SOLUTIONS LTD	09409481		22/02/2017
F	EALTH COMPARE LIMITED	07949895		28/02/2017	HEALTH TRACKING SOLUTIONS LTD	09409481	(D4)	22/02/2017
	EALTH CONCEPT LIMITED	06125953		24/02/2017	HEALTH 2 FITNESS LIMITED	05328340		24/02/2017
	EALTH DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANCY	06951301	(D1)	27/02/2017	HEALTH 2 RETAIL LIMITED	09933470	, ,	24/02/2017
	LIMITED			/ /	HEALTH TO STRENGTH	09715094	(B2)	22/02/2017
	EALTH DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED	04649183		23/02/2017				
	EALTH EDUCATION PARTNERSHIP LIMITED		/	23/02/2017	AND TRAINING LIMITED	07701174	(D.4)	24/02/2017
	EALTH EDUCATION PARTNERSHIP LIMITED EALTH EDUCATION PARTNERSHIP LIMITED		. ,	23/02/2017 23/02/2017	HEALTHWATCH CHESHIRE CIC HEALTHWATCH CHESHIRE CIC	07791174 07791174		24/02/2017
	EALTHENVIRO LTD	09042097		28/02/2017	HEALTHWATCH CHESHIRE WEST	07791174		24/02/2017
	HE HEALTH FACTOR LIMITED	068042097	٠, ,	24/02/2017	CIC/HEALTHWATCH CHESHIRE CIC	07791174	(DZ)	24/02/201/
	EALTH FINDER PRO LIMITED	06240401	, ,	27/02/2017	HEALTHWATCH CORNWALL CIC	08399730	(C2)	24/02/2017
	EALTH FIRST LABORATORIES LTD	10636298	, ,	23/02/2017	HEALTHWATCH CORNWALL CIC	08399730	, ,	24/02/2017
	EALTH FIRST LABORATORIES LTD	10636298		23/02/2017	HEALTHWATCH DERBYSHIRE LTD	08413881	, ,	22/02/2017
	EALTH FIRST TEAM	10325825	, ,	27/02/2017	HEALTHWATCH ISLINGTON	08407852	, ,	24/02/2017
F	EALTH FOOD BARS LTD	09431708	(D4)	22/02/2017	HEALTHWATCH WEST SUSSEX C.I.C.	08557470	(C2)	27/02/2017
H	EALTH FOODS R US LTD	10642480	(C1)	28/02/2017	HEALTHWISE SERVICES ON KALL LIMITED	07254072	(D1)	24/02/2017
H	EALTH FOODS R US LTD	10642480	(B1)	28/02/2017	HEALTH, WORK AND WELLBEING GROUP	09040784	(D1)	26/02/2017
H	EALTH 4 ALL (NEUROLOGY) LTD	10636479	(C1)	23/02/2017	LIMITED			
	EALTH 4 ALL (NEUROLOGY) LTD	10636479		23/02/2017	HEALTH WORKS 54 LIMITED	08892296		26/02/2017
	EALTH FOR LIFE PRODUCTS LIMITED	04516172	. ,	24/02/2017	HEALTHY ACCOUNTS LIMITED	05829302	. ,	22/02/2017
	EALTH FROM HEAVEN LTD	09046129	٠, ,	24/02/2017	HEALTHY BABIES UK COMMUNITY	07538499	(D4)	27/02/2017
	HE HEALTH GROUP LIMITED	10641274	. ,	27/02/2017	INTEREST COMPANY	00460007	(5.4)	00 /00 /0017
	HE HEALTH GROUP LIMITED	10641274	/	27/02/2017	HEALTHY BAKER LIMITED	09463837	. ,	22/02/2017
	EALTH INNOVATION LAB LTD	09915309		27/02/2017	HEALTHY BE WELL LIMITED	07495144	. ,	27/02/2017 28/02/2017
	EALTH INVESTMENTS HOLDINGS LTD	09457776 05747465	. ,	28/02/2017 23/02/2017	HEALTHY BOARD SERVICES LTD HEALTHY COWS FEEDS LIMITED	08965223 06129373	` '	28/02/2017
Γ.	SERVICES LTD	03/4/403	(DI)	23/02/2017	THE HEALTHY EMPLOYEE.CO.UK LIMITED	07773695	. ,	24/02/2017
Ľ	EALTH MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS	06781675	(D4)	24/02/2017		08086410		27/02/2017
	LIMITED	00,010,0	(21)	21,02,2011	HEALTHY HABIT LIMITED	07966118		28/02/2017
	EALTH MARKETING LTD	08068849	(D1)	28/02/2017	HEALTHY HABIT CHANGE LIMITED	10543285		23/02/2017
	EALTHMATIX LIMITED	09961078		26/02/2017	HEALTHY HABIT CHANGE LIMITED	10543285		23/02/2017
	EALTHMED LTD	09035474		23/02/2017	HEALTHY HEART LTD	09367806		27/02/2017
	EALTHMED SUPPLIES (HMS) LIMITED	05051431		23/02/2017	HEALTHY HORIZONS LIMITED	07166381		23/02/2017
Е	EALTH MONITORING LIMITED	06811433	(F1)	28/02/2017	HEALTHY LINK LTD	07624165	(D1)	24/02/2017
H	EALTHMOVES LTD	06916312	(D1)	28/02/2017	HEALTHY LIVING PRODUCTS LTD	06893874	(D1)	27/02/2017